Fremont Micro Devices                                             FT531xx
www.fremontmicro.com                  Page 1 of 23                            DS531-A8
Ultra Low Noise, High PSRR, 250mA LDO
FEATURES  DESCRIPTION
Ultra-Low Noise for RF Application
Ultra-Fast Response in Line/Load Transient
Quick Start-Up (Typically 100uS)
Low Quiescent Current: 36uA

Fremont Micro Devices                                             FT531xx
www.fremontmicro.com                  Page 4 of 23                            DS531-A8
ORDERING INFORMATION
FT531��
DESIGNATOR SYMBOL OUTPUT VOLTAGE
A 1.2V
B 1.3V
C 1.5V
D 1.8V
E 2.5V
F 2.7V
G 2.8V
H 2.85V
I 3.0V
J 3.3V
K 3.6V
�
L 4.2V
DESIGNATOR SYMBOL PIN CONFIGURATION PACKAGE TYPE
a SOT-23-5A
b SOT-23-5B
c SOT-23-5C
SOT-23-5(L)
d SC-70A
e SC-70B
f SC-70C
SC-70 / SOT-353
g SOT-23-3A SOT-23-3(L)
h SOT-23A SOT-23
�
i SOT-89-3A SOT-89-3(L)
Fremont Micro Devices                                             FT531xx
www.fremontmicro.com                  Page 5 of 23                            DS531-A8
MARKING RULE
Represent Product Series